Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
21.2.2026r. - 10:15 Startlist
Age
Heat 1 of 25
2 Oleksandar DMITRENKO 8 Metropol NT
3 Teodor DINEV 11 Akulite NT
4 Bozhidar GRIGOROV 17  Dobrudzha2021 NT
5 Yordan ILIEV 11  Briz NT
6 Georgi YANEV 9 Metropol NT
7 Nikolai STOYANOV 10 Akulite NT
Heat 2 of 25
1 Dominik STOYANOV 14  Torpedo NT
2 Daniel ZHELEV 12 Metropol NT
3 Ventsislav HRISTOV 12 Golden Sun NT
4 Hristiyan VASILEV 10 Metropol NT
5 David DELYAKOV 13 Burgas NT
6 Krum BARDAROV 14  Metropol NT
7 Marten HILL 21 Asteri NT
8 Dominik VASILEV 14  Orenda Kps NT
Heat 3 of 25
1 Viktor SLAVOV 9 Burgas NT
2 Samuil KOCHEV 12 Golden Sun NT
3 Atanas TOMOV 14  Asteri NT
4 Kaloyan MAREV 9 Metropol 2:00.00
5 Borislav PENYASHKI 9 Metropol 2:05.00
6 Antonio KURSHUMOV 10 Golden Sun NT
7 Martin ZENGINOV 13  Orenda Kps NT
8 Dilyan RACHEV 8 Akulite NT
Heat 4 of 25
1 Petar ZHEKOV 10  Metropol 1:54.46
2 Zhivko KUZMANOV 13 Metropol 1:51.12
3 Grigoriy POCHEPETSKIY 10  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:50.00
4 llian ILIEV 10 Metropol 1:46.81
5 Ivailo GOCHEV 11  Briz 1:47.16
6 Kristiyan UZUNOV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:50.00
7 Ivan ILIEV 8 Metropol 1:54.00
8 Kristiyan VALCHEV 9 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:00.00
Heat 5 of 25
1 Boris SALABASHEV 12 Briz 1:45.92
2 Nikola ALEXANDROV 10  Neftochimic 1:45.00
3 Plamen PENEV 12 Chernomorets 1:42.72
4 Tihomir ZANEV 12 Chernomorets 1:41.30
5 Petar ILIEV 17  Asteri 1:42.28
6 Martin KANEV 10  Metropol 1:44.00
7 Daniel ZHELEV 11 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:45.00
8 Martin GANEV 10  Metropol 1:46.00
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Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 25
1 Petar ALEKSANDROV 11  Akulite 1:38.09
2 Yuliyan KIROV 13  Asteri 1:34.86
3 Robart KOSTADINOV 12 Burgas 1:32.98
4 Pavel MARINOV 12 Burgas 1:30.08
5 Ivan SHIVACHEV 11  Metropol 1:31.91
6 Ilvan KOSTOV 12 Neftochimic 1:33.00
7 Ognyan MIHAYLOV 13  Galata-Varna 1:37.52
8 Kaloyan SLAVOV 9 Neftochimic 1:39.00
Heat 7 of 25
1 Yavor DAILYANOV 12 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:30.00
2 Boris TRAIKOV 12 Briz 1:29.14
3 Jeko ALEXANDROV 11  Neftochimic 1:29.00
4 Nedelcho GAVRAILOV 10 Briz 1:26.35
5 Hristiyan IVANOV 15  Metropol 1:26.91
6 Boris STOYANOV 12 Neftochimic 1:29.00
7 Aleksandar KYUMURDZHIEV 11 Metropol 1:29.72
8 Bojidar KRALEV 10 Neftochimic 1:30.00
Heat 8 of 25
1 David BAROV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:26.00
2 Vasil TODOROV 11 Metropol 1:25.60
3 Mihail GEORGIEV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:25.00
4 Radoslav BRATOEV 12 Galata-Varna 1:23.52
5 Svetoslav TODOROV 11 Metropol 1:24.95
6 Viktor PAPIZOV 13 Metropol 1:25.00
7 Boril KRALEV 11  Orenda Kps 1:25.70
8 Anton SLAVOV 11  Burgas 1:26.24
Heat 9 of 25
1 Simeon MARINOV 13 Metropol 1:23.11
2 Pierre DRAGONI 12 Julian Rusev 1:22.29
3 Nikola BAYCHEV 13 Briz 1:21.61
4 Todor SEMOV 16  Akulite 1:20.42
5 Martin KOLEV 14  Burgas 1:20.43
6 Kristiyan GEORGIEV 12 Metropol 1:22.00
7 Kristiyan GEORGIEV 12  Delfin Varna 1.22.41
8 Nikola KIROV 9 Pirin 1:23.32
Heat 10 of 25
1 Daniel NIKOLAEV 12 Psk Cherno More 1:20.00
2 Aleksandar SHTURAKOVSKI 15 Briz 1:19.59
3 Stefan DIMITROV 13  Avgusta 1:18.00
4 Nikola ALEKSANDROV 11  Psk Cherno More 1:17.00
5 Bozhidar DIMITROV 13 Akulite 1:17.09
6 Valeri PETROV 10 Olimp 1:18.31
7 Georgi TENEV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:20.00
8 Ognyan DISHKOV 14 Akulite 1:20.37
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Heat 11 of 25
1 Radoslav TIHOLOV 15 Asteri 1:16.30
2 Martin DIMITROV 13 Akulite 1:16.03
3 Valentin VOYNOV 14 Briz 1:14.57
4 Angel DRAGOV 17 Briz 1:14.48
5 Gabriel BARAKOVSKI 14 Briz 1:14.52
6 Teodor IVANOV 13  Neftochimic 1:16.00
7 Aleksey KIKOT 13  Burgas 1:16.19
8 David SIMEONOV 13  Galata-Varna 1:16.64
Heat 12 of 25
1 Erion SELMANI 18 Kastrioti 1:13.00
2 Kaloyan PETROV 13 Akulite 1:12.17
3 Yaroslav SOBOLEV 12  Psk Cherno More 1:12.00
4 Velislav KARAIVANOV 12 Torpedo 1:11.50
5 Kercho IVANOV 13  Chernomorets 1:11.64
6 Nikolai POPOV 14  Psk Cherno More 1:12.00
7 Daniel STEFANOV 14  Asteri 1:13.00
8 Pavel HULEV 14  Chernomorets 1:14.05
Heat 13 of 25
1 Stiliyan ALEXANDROV 15 Asteri 1:11.22
2 Boris KIRILOV 14  Delfin Varna 1:10.91
3 Pavlin NEDELCHEV 14 Burgas 1:10.62
4 Hristiyan STOYANOV 14  Neftochimic 1:10.00
5 Maxim KRACHOUNOV 15 Orenda Kps 1:10.18
6 Kaloyan VALCHEV 14  Psk Cherno More 1:10.86
7 Stanislav OBRESHKOV 15  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:11.00
8 Ivan YANEV 16 Briz 1:11.30
Heat 14 of 25
1 Boyan MIHAILOV 12  Psk Cherno More 1:10.00
2 Maxim KUMANOV 13 Bolyari 2009 1:09.95
3 Martin KALINOV 18 Delfin Varna 1:09.77
4 Tsvetomir STEFANOV 16 Briz 1:09.30
5 Vencislav POPOV 12 Olimp 1:09.49
6 Arseniy TASEV 15 Olimp 1:09.85
7 Maksim ANDONOV 13  Psk Cherno More 1:10.00
8 Kaloyan GEORGIEV 13 Psk Cherno More 1:10.00
Heat 15 of 25
1 Ivo TANCHEV 14  Akulite 1:08.78
2 Shkemb RECICA 14  Kastrioti 1:08.20
3 Krum DIMITROV 15 Trayana 1:08.00
4 Todor TSONKOV 13 Olimp 1:07.64
5 Steliyan TODOROV 12 Dorostol 1:07.80
6 Luchezar LYUBCHEV 15 Psk Cherno More 1:08.00
7 Harun ALI 16  Burgas 1.08.29
8 Martin KOLEV 15  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:09.00
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Heat 16 of 25

Kristiyan STOIMENOV
Pavel STOEV

Deivid STOYKOV
Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV
Matey NEDEV

Eros BAKIU

Nikola MITEV

Samuil MIHOV

ONO U WNPE

Heat 17 of 25

Ivan BURLAKA
Filip STAMATOV
Angel NIKOLOV
Nikolai PANEV
Martin DIMITROV
Denislav MILCHEV
Stefan IVANOV
Svetlan PAMUKOV

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 18 of 25

Doychin TOMOV
Hristo ZHELEV
Bozhidar GAYDAROV
Stilyan INDZHOV
Martin STOILOV
Boyan IVANOV

Ivo YANEV

Radoslav VELCHEV

O~NO O WN B

Heat 19 of 25

Filip MITEV

Martin BARUMOV
Daniel BURDJIEV
Slavyan ATANASOV
Zdravko KIROV
Petko VELIKOV
Xristo TERZIEV
Mihail MIHOV

ONO OIS WN -

Heat 20 of 25

1 Roni SHAHINI

2 Viktor PEHLIVANQN
3 Martin GADBAN

4 David STOYANOV

5 David HULEV

6 Milen ZIDAROV

7 David AMBADZHIDIS
8 Viktor GALABOV

15
14
15
15
14
13
14
15

17
16
16
15
14
17
14
12

16
14
16
16
16
14
19
15

16
15
15
17
15
16
16
17

16
15
16
13
19
16
16
14

Galata-Varna
Akulite
Akulite

Briz

Delfin Varna
Step

Akulite
Trayana

Metropol
Asteri
Briz
Trayana
Trayana
Elit
Olimp
Metropol

Torpedo
Metropol
Delfin Varna
Briz
Trayana
Bolyari 2009
Metropol
Orenda Kps

Trayana
Torpedo
Olimp

Torpedo
Avgusta
Torpedo
Torpedo
Trayana

Kastrioti

Olimp

Trayana

Delfin Varna
Chernomorets
Metropol

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Psk Cherno More

1:06.98
1:06.11
1:05.80
1:05.53
1:05.63
1:06.00
1:06.67
1:07.61

1:05.31
1:05.25
1:04.86
1:03.07
1:03.92
1:05.20
1:05.28
1:05.32

1:02.70
1:02.54
1:02.47
1:01.89
1:02.00
1:02.49
1:02.61
1:03.00

1:01.81
1:01.50
1:01.26
1:01.10
1:01.10
1:01.50
1:01.50
1:01.88

1:01.00
1:00.94
1:00.28
1:00.05
1:00.15
1:00.56
1:01.00
1:01.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

21.2.2026 1. 10:59 - Page 4



Sharks Cup Burgas 26
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Heat 21 of 25

a b wNPEF

6
7
8

Georgi LOZANOV

Martin KOSHNICHAROV
Roman TZVETKOV
Kristian LICHEV

Kris TSANKOV

Nikola NACHEV

Boris ATANASOV

Oleg MILANOQV

Heat 22 of 25

[CSIN\S)

o~NO 01 b

Boris KARAMOCHEV
Georgi IVANOV
Lyubomir BORISOV
Lachezar NIKOLOV
Nikola GEORGIEV
Konstantin KOLEV
Kristiyan STOYANOV
Zhasmin STOYANOV

Heat 23 of 25

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Simeon SEREV
Edvin SPAHIU
Stefan MIHAYLOV
Maksim DIMITROV
Trayan BELOV
Daniel MARKOV
Simeon STOYCHEV
Todor TOROMANQOV

Heat 24 of 25

1
2
3

(S8

6
7
8

Todor DIMITROV

Nikolay STOEV
Svetoslav AVRAMOV
Damyan GEORGIEV
Lachezar DOBROLEVSKI
Deyan BELOV

Darian TZANOV

Dior KRASNIQI

Heat 25 of 25

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Danail GEORGIEV
Emil RAKOVSKI
lliyan ILIEV

Aleks STOINOV
Miroslav TERZIEV
Stepan PANTIUKHOV
Nikolay ILIEV

Arion BUDIMA

14
17
16
18
18
16
14
15

18
16
18
16
18
17
18
17

14
18
16
18
22
16
18
17

15
15
18
17
22
18
16
16

18
17
21
20
18
19
17
18

Psk Cherno More
Briz

Delfin Varna
Bolyari 2009
Akulite

Bolyari 2009

Psk Cherno More
Olimp

Delfin Varna
Dorostol
Dorostol
Orenda Kps
Orenda Kps
Akulite
Dorostol
Orenda Kps

Bolyari 2009
Step

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Olimp
Chernomorets
Akulite

Akulite

Torpedo

Akulite

Psk Cherno More
Akulite

Psk Cherno More
Olimp

Psk Cherno More
Step

Akulite

Olimp

Psk Cherno More
Olimp

Psk Cherno More
Akulite

Delfin Varna

Step

1:00.00
59.94
59.82
59.00
59.05
59.90

1:00.00

1:00.00

58.89
58.50
58.16
57.90
58.00
58.31
58.70
59.00

57.82
57.50
57.00
56.40
56.49
57.22
57.63
57.90

56.20
55.78
55.00
54.88
55.00
556.34
56.00
56.40

54.53
54.08
53.00
51.41
51.78
53.64
54.21
54.83
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