

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
21.2.2026 . - 10:15 Startlist

	Age		
<u>Heat 1 of 25</u>			
2 Oleksandar DMITRENKO	8	Metropol	NT
3 Teodor DINEV	11	Akulite	NT
4 Bozhidar GRIGOROV	17	Dobrudzha2021	NT
5 Yordan ILIEV	11	Briz	NT
6 Georgi YANEV	9	Metropol	NT
7 Nikolai STOYANOV	10	Akulite	NT
<u>Heat 2 of 25</u>			
1 Dominik STOYANOV	14	Torpedo	NT
2 Daniel ZHELEV	12	Metropol	NT
3 Ventsislav HRISTOV	12	Golden Sun	NT
4 Hristiyan VASILEV	10	Metropol	NT
5 David DELYAKOV	13	Burgas	NT
6 Krum BARDAROV	14	Metropol	NT
7 Marten HILL	21	Asteri	NT
8 Dominik VASILEV	14	Orenda Kps	NT
<u>Heat 3 of 25</u>			
1 Viktor SLAVOV	9	Burgas	NT
2 Samuil KOICHEV	12	Golden Sun	NT
3 Atanas TOMOV	14	Asteri	NT
4 Kaloyan MAREV	9	Metropol	2:00.00
5 Borislav PENYASHKI	9	Metropol	2:05.00
6 Antonio KURSHUMOV	10	Golden Sun	NT
7 Martin ZENGINOV	13	Orenda Kps	NT
8 Dilyan RACHEV	8	Akulite	NT
<u>Heat 4 of 25</u>			
1 Petar ZHEKOV	10	Metropol	1:54.46
2 Zhivko KUZMANOV	13	Metropol	1:51.12
3 Grigoriy POCHPETSKIY	10	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:50.00
4 Ilian ILIEV	10	Metropol	1:46.81
5 Ivailo GOICHEV	11	Briz	1:47.16
6 Kristiyan UZUNOV	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:50.00
7 Ivan ILIEV	8	Metropol	1:54.00
8 Kristiyan VALCHEV	9	Zapochni Da Pluvash	2:00.00
<u>Heat 5 of 25</u>			
1 Boris SALABASHEV	12	Briz	1:45.92
2 Nikola ALEXANDROV	10	Neftochimic	1:45.00
3 Plamen PENEV	12	Chernomorets	1:42.72
4 Tihomir ZANEV	12	Chernomorets	1:41.30
5 Petar ILIEV	17	Asteri	1:42.28
6 Martin KANEV	10	Metropol	1:44.00
7 Daniel ZHELEV	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:45.00
8 Martin GANEV	10	Metropol	1:46.00

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 25

1	Petar ALEKSANDROV	11	Akulite	1:38.09
2	Yuliyani KIROV	13	Asteri	1:34.86
3	Robart KOSTADINOV	12	Burgas	1:32.98
4	Pavel MARINOV	12	Burgas	1:30.08
5	Ivan SHIVACHEV	11	Metropol	1:31.91
6	Ivan KOSTOV	12	Neftochimic	1:33.00
7	Ognyan MIHAYLOV	13	Galata-Varna	1:37.52
8	Kaloyan SLAVOV	9	Neftochimic	1:39.00

Heat 7 of 25

1	Yavor DAILYANOV	12	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:30.00
2	Boris TRAIKOV	12	Briz	1:29.14
3	Jeko ALEXANDROV	11	Neftochimic	1:29.00
4	Nedelcho GAVRAILOV	10	Briz	1:26.35
5	Hristiyan IVANOV	15	Metropol	1:26.91
6	Boris STOYANOV	12	Neftochimic	1:29.00
7	Aleksandar KYUMURDZHIEV	11	Metropol	1:29.72
8	Bojidar KRALEV	10	Neftochimic	1:30.00

Heat 8 of 25

1	David BAROV	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:26.00
2	Vasil TODOROV	11	Metropol	1:25.60
3	Mihail GEORGIEV	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:25.00
4	Radoslav BRATOEV	12	Galata-Varna	1:23.52
5	Svetoslav TODOROV	11	Metropol	1:24.95
6	Viktor PAPIZOV	13	Metropol	1:25.00
7	Boril KRALEV	11	Orenda Kps	1:25.70
8	Anton SLAVOV	11	Burgas	1:26.24

Heat 9 of 25

1	Simeon MARINOV	13	Metropol	1:23.11
2	Pierre DRAGONI	12	Julian Rusev	1:22.29
3	Nikola BAYCHEV	13	Briz	1:21.61
4	Todor SEMOV	16	Akulite	1:20.42
5	Martin KOLEV	14	Burgas	1:20.43
6	Kristiyan GEORGIEV	12	Metropol	1:22.00
7	Kristiyan GEORGIEV	12	Delfin Varna	1:22.41
8	Nikola KIROV	9	Pirin	1:23.32

Heat 10 of 25

1	Daniel NIKOLA V	12	Psk Chernomore	1:20.00
2	Aleksandar SHTURAKOVSKI	15	Briz	1:19.59
3	Stefan DIMITROV	13	Avgusta	1:18.00
4	Nikola ALEKSANDROV	11	Psk Chernomore	1:17.00
5	Bozhidar DIMITROV	13	Akulite	1:17.09
6	Valeri PETROV	10	Olimp	1:18.31
7	Georgi TENEV	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:20.00
8	Ognyan DISHKOV	14	Akulite	1:20.37

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 25

1 Radoslav TIHOLOV	15 Asteri	1:16.30
2 Martin DIMITROV	13 Akulite	1:16.03
3 Valentin VOYNOV	14 Briz	1:14.57
4 Angel DRAGOV	17 Briz	1:14.48
5 Gabriel BARAKOVSKI	14 Briz	1:14.52
6 Teodor IVANOV	13 Neftochimic	1:16.00
7 Aleksey KIKOT	13 Burgas	1:16.19
8 David SIMEONOV	13 Galata-Varna	1:16.64

Heat 12 of 25

1 Erion SELMANI	18 Kastrioti	1:13.00
2 Kaloyan PETROV	13 Akulite	1:12.17
3 Yaroslav SOBOLEV	12 Psk Chernomorets	1:12.00
4 Velislav KARAIVANOV	12 Torpedo	1:11.50
5 Kercho IVANOV	13 Chernomorets	1:11.64
6 Nikolai POPOV	14 Psk Chernomorets	1:12.00
7 Daniel STEFANOV	14 Asteri	1:13.00
8 Pavel HULEV	14 Chernomorets	1:14.05

Heat 13 of 25

1 Stiliyan ALEXANDROV	15 Asteri	1:11.22
2 Boris KIRILOV	14 Delfin Varna	1:10.91
3 Pavlin NEDELICHEV	14 Burgas	1:10.62
4 Hristiyan STOYANOV	14 Neftochimic	1:10.00
5 Maxim KRACHOUNOV	15 Orenda Kps	1:10.18
6 Kaloyan VALCHEV	14 Psk Chernomorets	1:10.86
7 Stanislav OBRESHKOV	15 Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:11.00
8 Ivan YANEV	16 Briz	1:11.30

Heat 14 of 25

1 Boyan MIHAILOV	12 Psk Chernomorets	1:10.00
2 Maxim KUMANOV	13 Bolyari 2009	1:09.95
3 Martin KALINOV	18 Delfin Varna	1:09.77
4 Tsvetomir STEFANOV	16 Briz	1:09.30
5 Vencislav POPOV	12 Olimp	1:09.49
6 Arseniy TASEV	15 Olimp	1:09.85
7 Maksim ANDONOV	13 Psk Chernomorets	1:10.00
8 Kaloyan GEORGIEV	13 Psk Chernomorets	1:10.00

Heat 15 of 25

1 Ivo TANCHEV	14 Akulite	1:08.78
2 Shkemb RECICA	14 Kastrioti	1:08.20
3 Krum DIMITROV	15 Trayana	1:08.00
4 Todor TSONKOV	13 Olimp	1:07.64
5 Steliyan TODOROV	12 Dorostol	1:07.80
6 Luchozar LYUBCHEV	15 Psk Chernomorets	1:08.00
7 Harun ALI	16 Burgas	1:08.29
8 Martin KOLEV	15 Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:09.00

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 16 of 25

1	Kristiyan STOIMENOV	15	Galata-Varna	1:06.98
2	Pavel STOEV	14	Akulite	1:06.11
3	Deivid STOYKOV	15	Akulite	1:05.80
4	Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV	15	Briz	1:05.53
5	Matey NEDEV	14	Delfin Varna	1:05.63
6	Eros BAKIU	13	Step	1:06.00
7	Nikola MITEV	14	Akulite	1:06.67
8	Samuil MIHOV	15	Trayana	1:07.61

Heat 17 of 25

1	Ivan BURLAKA	17	Metropol	1:05.31
2	Filip STAMATOV	16	Asteri	1:05.25
3	Angel NIKOLOV	16	Briz	1:04.86
4	Nikolai PANEV	15	Trayana	1:03.07
5	Martin DIMITROV	14	Trayana	1:03.92
6	Denislav MILCHEV	17	Elit	1:05.20
7	Stefan IVANOV	14	Olimp	1:05.28
8	Svetlan PAMUKOV	12	Metropol	1:05.32

Heat 18 of 25

1	Doychin TOMOV	16	Torpedo	1:02.70
2	Hristo ZHELEV	14	Metropol	1:02.54
3	Bozhidar GAYDAROV	16	Delfin Varna	1:02.47
4	Stilyan INDZHOV	16	Briz	1:01.89
5	Martin STOILOV	16	Trayana	1:02.00
6	Boyan IVANOV	14	Bolyari 2009	1:02.49
7	Ivo YANEV	19	Metropol	1:02.61
8	Radoslav VELCHEV	15	Orenda Kps	1:03.00

Heat 19 of 25

1	Filip MITEV	16	Trayana	1:01.81
2	Martin BARUMOV	15	Torpedo	1:01.50
3	Daniel BURDJIEV	15	Olimp	1:01.26
4	Slavyan ATANASOV	17	Torpedo	1:01.10
5	Zdravko KIROV	15	Avgusta	1:01.10
6	Petko VELIKOV	16	Torpedo	1:01.50
7	Xristo TERZIEV	16	Torpedo	1:01.50
8	Mihail MIHOV	17	Trayana	1:01.88

Heat 20 of 25

1	Roni SHAHINI	16	Kastrioti	1:01.00
2	Viktor PEHLIVANQN	15	Olimp	1:00.94
3	Martin GADBAN	16	Trayana	1:00.28
4	David STOYANOV	13	Delfin Varna	1:00.05
5	David HULEV	19	Chernomorets	1:00.15
6	Milen ZIDAROV	16	Metropol	1:00.56
7	David AMBADZHIDIS	16	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:01.00
8	Viktor GALABOV	14	Psk Chernomorets	1:01.00

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 14, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 21 of 25

1	Georgi LOZANOV	14	Psk Chernomorets	1:00.00
2	Martin KOSHNICHAROV	17	Briz	59.94
3	Roman TZVETKOV	16	Delfin Varna	59.82
4	Kristian LICHEV	18	Bolyari 2009	59.00
5	Kris TSANKOV	18	Akulite	59.05
6	Nikola NACHEV	16	Bolyari 2009	59.90
7	Boris ATANASOV	14	Psk Chernomorets	1:00.00
8	Oleg MILANOV	15	Olimp	1:00.00

Heat 22 of 25

1	Boris KARAMOCHEV	18	Delfin Varna	58.89
2	Georgi IVANOV	16	Dorostol	58.50
3	Lyubomir BORISOV	18	Dorostol	58.16
4	Lachezar NIKOLOV	16	Orenda Kps	57.90
5	Nikola GEORGIEV	18	Orenda Kps	58.00
6	Konstantin KOLEV	17	Akulite	58.31
7	Kristiyan STOYANOV	18	Dorostol	58.70
8	Zhasmin STOYANOV	17	Orenda Kps	59.00

Heat 23 of 25

1	Simeon SEREV	14	Bolyari 2009	57.82
2	Edvin SPAHIU	18	Step	57.50
3	Stefan MIHAYLOV	16	Psk Chernomorets	57.00
4	Maksim DIMITROV	18	Psk Chernomorets	56.40
5	Trayan BELOV	22	Olimp	56.49
6	Daniel MARKOV	16	Chernomorets	57.22
7	Simeon STOYCHEV	18	Akulite	57.63
8	Todor TOROMANOV	17	Akulite	57.90

Heat 24 of 25

1	Todor DIMITROV	15	Torpedo	56.20
2	Nikolay STOEV	15	Akulite	55.78
3	Svetoslav AVRAMOV	18	Psk Chernomorets	55.00
4	Damyan GEORGIEV	17	Akulite	54.88
5	Lachezar DOBROLEVSKI	22	Psk Chernomorets	55.00
6	Deyan BELOV	18	Olimp	55.34
7	Darian TZANOV	16	Psk Chernomorets	56.00
8	Dior KRASNIQI	16	Step	56.40

Heat 25 of 25

1	Danail GEORGIEV	18	Akulite	54.53
2	Emil RAKOVSKI	17	Olimp	54.08
3	Iliyan ILIEV	21	Psk Chernomorets	53.00
4	Aleks STOINOV	20	Olimp	51.41
5	Miroslav TERZIEV	18	Psk Chernomorets	51.78
6	Stepan PANTIUKHOV	19	Akulite	53.64
7	Nikolay ILIEV	17	Delfin Varna	54.21
8	Arion BUDIMA	18	Step	54.83